PP

PPC 5/21

Foreningstavling Grimsta den 5 augusti 2021.

PPC SP 5” FR (fasta rikimedel)

Klass A

Jonas Khan

Par Svanstrom
Tommy Séderholm
Magnus Kurki
Goran Palm
Johannes Holmberg
Mathias Lind

NoOARWNE

Klass B

Mattias Thunstedt
Lars Hogberg
Michaela Hagbom
Joakim Hagberg
Mattias Karlsson
Mikael Bengtsson
Simon Dahling
Per-Ola Tingstrom

ONoOGOhRWNE

Veteraner

1. Bo Karlsson

2. Lars Deckner
3. Lars Markie

180
180
179
180
180
177
180

178
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178
178
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178
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171

179
176
169

280
279
280
279
278
276
255

252
238
220
217
218
205
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185

282
245
227

460 (16X)
459 (23x)
459 (20X%)
459 (19x)
458 (16x)
453 (13x)
435 (16x)

430 (11x)
415 (11X)
398 (12Xx)
395 (13X%)
391 (12x)
383 (7X)
380 (9X%)
356 (8x)

462 (18X)
421 (10X)
396 (10X%)



